Entity Name	MENT # P980000  SURECOM, INC.	)71214			FILED 06 AUG 14 PM 2	
I	DO NOT WRIT	E IN THIS	S SPAC	E Q	SECRETA TALLAHASSEE, FLOR	ATE NDA
2. Principal Place of Business 224 Datura Street		-	3. Mailing Address 224 Datura Street		REINSTATEMENT	
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite 506			Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite 506		HELENER BEREFARTHERE OF OU	
City & State		City & State	Beach, Florid	da	65 0959100	Applied For Not Applicable
Zip 3401	Country	Zip 33401	Count		5. Certificate of Status Desired Second Second	Additional
3401		33401	<u> </u>		7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent	
		NRITE	-	Name SPIEGEL & UTRERA, P.A.		
				Street Address (	s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
					nwest 22 Street, 4th Floor	
the obligati	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered effent. SPIE By: Signature. Tool of printed name of registered to	nt for the porpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Labor and the applicable	P.A. Natalia L	<sup>City</sup> Miami	FL Zip C: FL 331 red agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with President $g - 10 - 06$	45
the obligati IGNATURE _ Jar Jake Check 0.	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIE( By: Signature. Set or brinted name of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$550.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 (Payable to Florida Departmen OFFICERS 4	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, EAUTRERA, Speni and the applicable	MA. Natalia L (NOTE Registered	City Miami ad office or register Utrera, Vice F Agent signature required	FL Zip C. 331   ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with   President 8-10-06   d when reingaling)   9. Election Campaign Financing	45
the obligati IGNATURE _ Jar lake Check 0. TLE AME IREET ADDRESS	Anamed entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIE By: Signature. Lord or printed tame of registered to nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$550.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Deni and the policable at of State AND DIRECTORS	MA. Natalia L (NOTE Registered	City Miami ad office or register Utrera, Vice F Agent agnature required	FL   Zip Cr     331     ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   § - 10 - 06     d when reindating)     B. Election Campaign Financing     Trust Fund Contribution.     2000790509223	45 h, and accept
the obligati GNATURE _ Jar ake Check D. TLE WE MEET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE	named entity submits this statemetions of registered ident. SPIEC By: Signature, tool of printed rame of registered i nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$550.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Payable to Florida Departmen OFFICERS / CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Deni and the policable at of State AND DIRECTORS	MA. Natalia L (NOTE Registered	City Miami ad office or register Utrera, Vice F J Agent agristure required Agent agristure required E E E ADORESS ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331   331     rred agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     dishen reindating)   Date     9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.   \$5     200079050922	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati IGNATURE _ IGNATURE _ IGNATURE _ IARE Check 0. TLE MEET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME HEET ADDRESS	Anamed entity submits this statementions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Signature. Los of a printed name of registered i nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$550.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS / CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	TITLE INDIE Registered ITTLE NAME STREE STREE STREE STREE	City Miami ad office or register Utrera, Vice F J Agent agristure required Agent agristure required E E E ADORESS ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331   331     rred agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     dishen reindating)   Date     9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.   \$5     200079050922	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligation in the obligation is a second structure of the second structure	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	TITLE INDIE Registered INDIE Registered ITTLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE ITTLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE	City Miami ad office or register Utrera, Vice F J Agent agrature required Agent agrature required E E E ADDRESS ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331   331     rred agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     dishen reindating)   Date     9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.   \$5     200079050922	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati IGNATUFRE _ Jar Iake Check 0. TLE AME INTEL ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME INTEL ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADDRESS	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	TITLE Natalia L (NOTE Registered TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY-	City Miami ad office or register Utrera, Vice F J Agent agriature required Agent agriature required E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS E E ADDRESS E E ADDRESS	FL Zip Cr   331   red agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with   President \$-10-06   disten reindating) Date   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5   200079050922 08/23/06-01028-017	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligation in the obligation is the obligation is the interval of the inte	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	TITLE Natalia L (NOTE Registered TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY-	City Miami ad office or register Jtrera, Vice F J Ageni agraturo required Ageni agraturo required E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E I ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E I ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331     Ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati IGNATURE _ Jar Iake Check 0. TLE AME INTEL ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME INTEL ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME INTEL ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	TITLE INDIE Registered INDIE Registered ITTLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME	City Miami ad office or register Jtrera, Vice F J Ageni agristuro required E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E	FL Zip Cr   331   red agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with   President \$-10-06   disten reindating) Date   9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. \$5   200079050922 08/23/06-01028-017	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati IGNATUFIE - Jar Iake Check O. TILE AME INTEST ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME INTEST ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME INTEST ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TILE AME INTEST ADDRESS	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	TITLE Natalia L (NOTE Registered TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY-	City Miami ad office or register Jtrera, Vice F J Ageni agristuro required Ageni agristuro required E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331     Ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati IGNATURE _ IGNATURE _ IGNA	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	TITLE Natalia L (NOTE Registered TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY-	City Miami ad office or register Jtrera, Vice F J Ageni agraturo required Ageni agraturo required E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331     Ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati GNATURE _ Jar ake Check ), LE ME ME THE ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	ITTLE Natalia L (NOTE Registered TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY-	City Miami ad office or register Jtrera, Vice F J Ageni agraturo required E E D ADORESS ST-ZIP E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331     Ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati IGNATURE _ IGNATURE _ IGNA	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	ITTLE Natalia L (NOTE Registered TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY-	City Miami ad office or register Jtrera, Vice F J Ageni agraturo required Ageni agraturo required E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	FL   Zip Cr     331     Ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees
the obligati	e named entity submits this stateme tions of registered edent. SPIEC By: Stenaure. Cord or printed home of registered a nuary 1 - May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 Amended UBR is \$61.25 Apayable to Florida Departmer OFFICERS A CEO Treasure, Michael 224 Datura Street, Suite 5 West Palm Beach, Florida CIO Maina, Moses 224 Datura Street, Suite 5	nt for the purpose of cha GEL 8 UTRERA, Dent of State NND DIRECTORS	ITTLE NATALIA (NOTE Registered TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME STREE CITY- TTTLE NAME	City Miami ad office or register Jtrera, Vice F J Ageni agraturo required Ageni agraturo required E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E	FL   Zip Cr     331     Ired agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     President   \$-10-06     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of Florida. I am familiar with     Image: State of Florida in the State of	45 h, and accept 5.00 May Be ded to Fees

•



## AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF REQUEST TO WAIVE THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATE ANNUAL REPORT LATE FEES

## STATE OF FLORIDA

. · · · · ·

## **COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)**

)

1. Moses Maina is the CIO of TREASURECOM, INC., a Florida corporation, (hereinafter "Corporation").

2. That the Corporation was administratively dissolved by the Florida Department of State on October 1, 2004.

3. That the Corporation failed to file its 2004 and 2005 Annual Reports or pay the 2004 and 2005 Annual Report filing fees within the time prescribed by Florida Statutes Chapter 607 because:

- 3.1 the written notice and requirements for filing the Annual Reports and pay the Annual Report fees to the Florida Department of State was never received by the Corporation; and,
- 3.2 the written notice was never received by the Corporation or its Registered Agent that the Florida Department of State was commencing a procedure to administratively dissolve the Corporation.

4. The Corporation requests the Florida Department of State reinstate the Corporation upon the payment by the Corporation of its 2004, 2005 and 2006 Annual Report fees and the filing of its 2004, 2005 and 2006 Annual Reports, which are presented simultaneously with this Affidavit.

5. TREASURECOM, INC. satisfies the requirements of the Florida Statutes 607.0401.

6. No further ground or grounds exist for the administrative dissolution of the Corporation.

Dated: 1 day of July 2006

FURTHER, AFFIANT SAYETH NOT

TREASURECOM, INC.

By:

Moses Maina, CIO

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 0 8 day of July, 2006.

Hugust

Notary Public, State of Florida at Large Printed Name: Will Styne Commission Expires: Will II, 2010

